
MORE COMFORTABLE AND  
POWERFUL. MORE COLLECTION

The SC605 olive shaker for the harvesting of olives and other fruits is 
an ergonomic and light machine with features that are also suitable 
for professional use. The combination of ergonomic elements such 
as reduced weight, adjustable handles with anti-vibration, padded 
leg protection, combined with the powerful motor designed for olive 
shakers allow efficient and fast harvesting work.

The fruits of the Earth in good hands. Since 1967. 



It is as if the strength in the arms and hands of a giant had shrunk into a confined space and guided 
by the hand of man. Only in this way will all trees be able to give the best of their production and keep 
their qualities and their appearance.
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Engine

52 cc

11,3 kg

55 mm

42 mm

About 2200 strokes

Ø 31,7 mm / 2,100 mm

Ø 31,7 - 28 mm / 1,650 - 3,100 mm

29 x 81 x 31 cm

Cifarelli C5 / 2-stroke

Displacement

Dry weight

Rod stroke

Hook hold

Vibrations per minute

Fixed pole

Telescopic pole
Optional

Packaging

SC605

Technical Specification
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