SF605

MORE COMFORTABLE AND POWERFUL. MORE COLLECTION



The **SC605** olive shaker for the harvesting of olives and other fruits is an ergonomic and light machine with features that are also suitable for professional use. The combination of ergonomic elements such as reduced weight, adjustable handles with anti-vibration, padded leg protection, combined with the powerful motor designed for olive shakers allow efficient and fast harvesting work.





SF605

	SC605
Engine	Cifarelli C5 / 2-stroke
Displacement	52 cc
Dry weight	11,3 kg
Rod stroke	55 mm
Hook hold	42 mm
Vibrations per minute	About 2200 strokes
Fixed pole	Ø 31,7 mm / 2,100 mm
Telescopic pole Optional	Ø 31,7 - 28 mm / 1,650 - 3,100 mm
Packaging	29 x 81 x 31 cm

It is as if the strength in the arms and hands of a giant had shrunk into a confined space and guided by the hand of man. Only in this way will all trees be able to give the best of their production and keep their qualities and their appearance.

